
Freestanding Safes   
Eurovault Aver Grade 2 

Model  Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 

External H x W x D (mm) 500x510x510 670x510x510 610x680x510 

Internal H x W x D (mm)  365x390x350 535x390x350 475x545x350 

Weight  (kg) 123kg 150kg 186kg 

Volume (Litres) 51l 74l 92l 

Locking type  (K/E) Key/Electronic Key/Electronic Key/Electronic 

Cash rating S2 £17,500 £17,500 £17,500 

Jewellery rating  £175,000 £175,000 £175,000 

SSP ex VAT  Key/Electronic (Duo)  £1195/ £1345 £1395/£1545 £1450/£1600 

Size 4 

810x680x510 

675x545x350 

225kg 

130l 

Key/Electronic 

£17,500 

£175,000 

£1895/£2045 

Size 5 

1010x680x510 

875x545x350 

265kg 

170l 

Key/Electronic 

£17,500 

£175,000 

£2200/£2350 

Size 6 

1320x680x510 

1185x545x350 

335kg 

229l 

Key/Electronic 

£17,500 

£175,000 

£2995/£3145 

Size 7 

1510x850x600 

1375x715x440 

499kg 

440l 

Key/Electronic 

£17,500 

£175,000 

£3995/£4145 

All weights and dimensions are  rounded to the nearest 5mm or 5kg. E &OE. Cash ratings given are only a guide and higher or lower figures may be 
applied by your underwriter. If it is important  you should check with your insurance company before purchasing a safe.  

Features   
 
 High quality Commercial and Domestic  

safe - ideal for the safe storage of cash 
and valuables 

 Independently tested & certified by ECBS 
to EN1143-1 Grade 2  

 AIS approved—your guarantee that this 
safe is recognised by all major UK insurers  

 High build quality with precision machined 
parts 

 Double walled steel structure filled with 
special multi-layered security composite  

 Superior anti-rust treatment ensure the 
 longevity of your safe  
 Choice of key, PIN code, fingerprint or  
 mechanical combination locks  
 Electronic options include audit trail, time 

delay, time lock, multiple user codes, one 
time codes, remote operation and blocking 

 Option of dual locking on all models    
 Adjustable shelf (s) 
 Optional internal coffers 
 Base fixing  

High security safes for the Commercial & Domestic market  


