

Freestanding Safes Eurovault Aver Grade 2

BURTONSAFES THE SURE DEFENCE

High security safes for the Commercial & Domestic market











Features

- High quality Commercial and Domestic safe - ideal for the safe storage of cash and valuables
- Independently tested & certified by ECBS
 to EN1143-1 Grade 2
- AIS approved—your guarantee that this safe is recognised by all major UK insurers
- High build quality with precision machined parts
- Double walled steel structure filled with
 special multi-layered security composite
- Superior anti-rust treatment ensure the longevity of your safe
- Choice of key, PIN code, fingerprint or mechanical combination locks
- Electronic options include audit trail, time delay, time lock, multiple user codes, one time codes, remote operation and blocking
- Option of dual locking on all models
- Adjustable shelf (s)
- Optional internal coffers
 - Base fixing

Model	Size 1	Size 2	Size 3	Size 4	Size 5	Size 6	Size 7
External H x W x D (mm)	500x510x510	670x510x510	610x680x510	810x680x510	1010x680x510	1320x680x510	1510x850x600
Internal H x W x D (mm)	365x390x350	535x390x350	475x545x350	675x545x350	875x545x350	1185x545x350	1375x715x440
Weight (kg)	123kg	150kg	186kg	225kg	265kg	335kg	499kg
Volume (Litres)	511	74	921	1301	1701	2291	440
Locking type (K/E)	Key/Electronic						
Cash rating S2	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500
Jewellery rating	£175,000	£175,000	£175,000	£175,000	£175,000	£175,000	£175,000
SSP ex VAT Key/Electronic (Duo)	£1195/ £1345	£1395/£1545	£1450/£1600	£1895/£2045	£2200/£2350	£2995/£3145	£3995/£4145

Burton Safes Limited Unit 12 Brockholes Business Park, Rock Mill Road, Brockholes, Holmfirth HD9 7BN

t 01484 663388 f 01484 666338 enquiries@burtonsafes.co.uk www.burtonsafes.co.uk

veights and dimensions are rounded to the nearest 5mm or 5kg. E &OE. Cash ratings given are only a guide and higher or lower figures may b